
251 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 861 0 0 3 205
252 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 847 -14 14 2 155
253 Hendrick Motorsports 24 785 -76 62 5 288
254 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 752 -109 33 1 72
255 Hendrick Motorsports 5 721 -140 31 2 133
256 RFK Racing 6 697 -164 24 0 33
257 RFK Racing 17 695 -166 2 2 111
258 Trackhouse Racing 1 695 -166 0 1 105
259 Team Penske 12 694 -167 1 1 83
2510 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 693 -168 1 0 11
2511 Richard Childress Racing 8 688 -173 5 3 172
2512 23XI Racing 45 683 -178 5 1 94
2513 Team Penske 22 666 -195 17 1 83
2514 Hendrick Motorsports 9 620 -241 46 0 11
2515 23XI Racing 23 590 -271 30 0 00
2516 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 566 -295 24 1 50
2517 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 558 -303 8 0 00
2518 Front Row Motorsports 34 553 -308 5 1 72
2519 Trackhouse Racing 99 547 -314 6 0 00
2520 Hendrick Motorsports 48 540 -321 7 0 -50
2521 Kaulig Racing 16 518 -343 22 0 00
2522 Team Penske 2 476 -385 42 0 11
2523 Kaulig Racing 31 428 -433 48 0 00
2524 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 423 -438 5 0 11
2525 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 413 -448 10 0 11
2526 Front Row Motorsports 38 393 -468 20 0 00
2527 Spire Motorsports 7 389 -472 4 0 00
2528 Legacy Motor Club 43 375 -486 14 0 -50
2529 Richard Childress Racing 3 369 -492 6 0 -50
2530 Wood Brothers Racing 21 343 -518 26 0 00
2531 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 324 -537 19 0 -250
2532 Rick Ware Racing 15 263 -598 61 0 00
2533 Legacy Motor Club 42 244 -617 19 0 00
2534 Rick Ware Racing 51 233 -628 11 0 00
2535 Spire Motorsports 77 233 -628 0 0 00
2536 Live Fast Motorsports 78 182 -679 51 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -769 90 1 00
238 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -807 38 0 00
239 23XI Racing 67 30 -831 24 0 00
440 Beard Motorsports 62 23 -838 7 0 00
341 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -840 2 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -846 6 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -849 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -852 3 0 00
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Go Bowling at The Glen
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